
Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 09:35

Start : 09:09, End : 09:29

1 ANDERSON - VM RACING ELKMANN Peter DEU ANDERSON-VM 1 2T 30.068 27.026 27.057 1:24.151 13 - -

2 HEURTAUX SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON-DEA 2 2T 30.614 27.630 27.976 1:26.220 7 2.069 2.069

3 IMPULSIONKART BETHFORT Thierry FRA Gentleman PVP-PVP 3 2T 31.549 27.966 28.484 1:27.999 6 3.848 1.779

4 KARTING PARADISE ZULETA Jaime COL Gentleman MSKART-VM 4 2T 31.615 28.207 28.440 1:28.262 7 4.111 0.263

5 KARTING PARADISE GRENIER Christophe FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 5 2T 31.567 27.821 28.963 1:28.351 7 4.200 0.089

6 REDSPEED TEAM BJERGE Ingvar SWE Gentleman ANDERSON-FPE 6 2T 32.018 28.388 28.860 1:29.266 8 5.115 0.915

7 JPD MOTORSPORT DREDGE Jason GBR ANDERSON-PVP 7 2T 32.276 28.475 29.040 1:29.791 7 5.640 0.525

8 ERC RACING CONFALONIERI Eric FRA PVP-DEA 8 2T 33.133 28.476 29.079 1:30.688 8 6.537 0.897

9 JOLA COMPETITION LAMALLE Johan FRA MSKART-VM 9 2T 33.045 28.984 29.806 1:31.835 4 7.684 1.147

10 TEAM FLEURY FLEURY Marcel FRA Gentleman ANDERSON-DEA 10 2T 33.400 29.270 30.447 1:33.117 11 8.966 1.282

11 KART PLAY LEGENDRE Teddy FRA MSKART-KTM 500 EXC-F 1 4T 33.375 30.471 30.935 1:34.781 4 10.630 1.664

12 SPK RACING DOUVENOT Yann FRA PVP-VM 11 2T 34.236 30.372 31.376 1:35.984 9 11.833 1.203

13 MRT PERFORMANCE MARLIERE Jean Pierre FRA Gentleman MSKART-RUBIG 1 Mono 34.871 31.145 31.866 1:37.882 5 13.731 1.898

14 KARTING PARADISE DIDIER Romane FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 12 2T 35.853 30.916 31.627 1:38.396 3 14.245 0.514

15 TEAM RS ROBBRECHT Emmanuel FRA PVP-ROTAX 13 2T 34.703 31.528 32.332 1:38.563 3 14.412 0.167

16 TEAM VINUALES VINUALES Emmanuel FRA MSKART-VM 14 2T 37.817 30.116 32.067 1:40.000 2 15.849 1.437

17 KARTING PARADISE FLEURY Marc FRA MSKART-VM 15 2T 35.915 31.989 32.549 1:40.453 4 16.302 0.453

18 KART PLAY HERVE Joseph FRA Gentleman MSKART-KTM 500 EXC-F 2 4T 36.254 32.520 32.871 1:41.645 12 17.494 1.192

19 SAN REMO AVS LECAMUS Hervé FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 16 2T 40.783 34.374 37.320 1:52.477 3 28.326 10.832

20 TEAM OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA Mario CHE Gentleman MSKART-VM 17 2T - - - - 0 - -

21 AVIFLEX POWERFLUID UGO Laurent FRA PVP-FPE 18 2T - - - - 0 - -
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Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 09:39

Start : 09:09, End : 09:29

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:49 48.614 37.541 33.960 2:50.327 2:50.327

2 09:14:33 38.663 34.350 31.016 1:44.029 4:34.356

3 09:16:09 34.069 31.784 30.045 1:35.898 6:10.254

4 09:17:45 34.594 30.815 30.615 1:36.024 7:46.278

5 09:19:19 35.870 29.834 28.973 1:34.677 9:20.955

6 09:20:52 31.771 30.983 29.411 1:32.165 10:53.120

7 09:22:22 30.824 30.074 29.644 1:30.542 12:23.662

8 09:23:51 31.474 29.213 28.428 1:29.115 13:52.777

9 09:25:17 30.455 27.330 27.525 1:25.310 15:18.087

10 09:26:41 30.224 27.035 27.218 1:24.477 16:42.564

11 09:28:12 30.090 27.225 33.489 1:30.804 18:13.368

12 09:29:38 30.483 27.676 28.323 1:26.482 19:39.850

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

13 09:31:03 21:04.001

- 09:32:35 31.099 27.508 33.563 Pit In 22:36.171

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:42 48.675 33.855 33.826 2:43.346 2:43.346

2 09:14:22 37.817 4:23.346

3 09:16:09 34.665 37.279 Pit In 6:10.371

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:47 48.378 39.356 35.567 2:48.112 2:48.112

2 09:14:30 38.520 32.961 31.996 1:43.477 4:31.589

3 09:16:04 35.615 29.303 29.283 1:34.201 6:05.790

4 09:17:36 33.793 28.152 30.037 1:31.982 7:37.772

5 09:19:06 32.261 28.444 28.741 1:29.446 9:07.218

6 09:20:34 31.357 28.005 29.028 1:28.390 10:35.608

7 09:22:02 31.615 28.207 12:03.870

8 09:23:37 27.965 35.119 Pit In 13:38.085

9 09:26:30 1:54.661 28.600 30.492 2:53.753 16:31.838

10 09:28:01 32.109 28.485 30.188 1:30.782 18:02.620

11 09:29:37 31.359 36.688 Pit In 19:38.588

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:15 46.786 34.595 35.436 2:16.388 2:16.388

2 09:14:01 40.705 31.946 33.522 1:46.173 4:02.561

3 09:15:40 5:41.124

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:33 50.109 38.245 35.373 2:34.206 2:34.206

2 09:14:16 39.641 31.184 32.381 1:43.206 4:17.412

3 09:15:54 35.853 5:55.808

4 09:17:44 33.356 40.797 Pit In 7:45.008

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:06 45.978 35.104 38.107 Pit In 2:07.710

2 09:16:56 3:44.401 34.755 30.918 4:50.074 6:57.784

3 09:18:29 32.997 29.541 29.662 1:32.200 8:29.984

4 09:19:56 31.195 27.792 28.033 1:27.020 9:57.004

5 09:21:22 30.809 28.246 1:26.593 11:23.597

6 09:22:49 30.718 27.653 28.206 1:26.577 12:50.174

7 09:24:15 27.630 14:16.394

8 09:25:50 31.278 29.259 34.147 Pit In 15:51.078

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:32 45.013 36.481 32.577 2:33.590 2:33.590

2 09:14:09 38.616 28.900 29.691 1:37.207 4:10.797

3 09:15:39 32.458 28.269 28.930 1:29.657 5:40.454

4 09:17:07 31.773 28.170 28.574 1:28.517 7:08.971

5 09:18:36 31.829 28.107 28.634 1:28.570 8:37.541

6 09:20:04 27.966 10:05.540

7 09:21:32 31.610 28.741 1:28.249 11:33.789

8 09:23:13 31.954 30.093 39.019 Pit In 13:14.855

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:29 49.074 42.061 41.380 2:30.620 2:30.620

2 09:16:18 2:36.677 34.686 3:48.671 6:19.291

3 09:18:10 37.320 8:11.768

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

4 09:32:19 45.435 - - Pit In 22:20.695

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:14 48.579 38.117 36.074 2:15.895 2:15.895
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Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 09:39

Start : 09:09, End : 09:29

2 09:14:09 40.415 31.929 42.732 Pit In 4:10.971

3 09:17:52 2:38.759 32.323 31.755 3:42.837 7:53.808

4 09:19:28 34.992 30.022 30.745 1:35.759 9:29.567

5 09:21:01 34.619 29.228 29.405 1:33.252 11:02.819

6 09:22:34 33.187 28.652 30.530 1:32.369 12:35.188

7 09:24:05 28.785 29.491 1:30.848 14:06.036

8 09:25:35 33.133 28.476 15:36.724

9 09:27:06 32.733 29.516 1:30.705 17:07.429

10 09:28:42 32.659 28.694 34.460 Pit In 18:43.242

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:39 49.411 43.959 38.562 2:40.684 2:40.684

2 09:14:25 41.105 32.087 32.515 1:45.707 4:26.391

3 09:16:00 34.131 30.022 31.070 1:35.223 6:01.614

4 09:17:35 33.912 29.470 31.161 1:34.543 7:36.157

5 09:19:09 33.787 30.088 30.943 1:34.818 9:10.975

6 09:20:44 33.668 29.814 31.037 1:34.519 10:45.494

7 09:22:19 33.882 29.877 30.910 1:34.669 12:20.163

8 09:23:54 33.551 30.324 30.957 1:34.832 13:54.995

9 09:25:29 33.603 30.679 30.878 1:35.160 15:30.155

10 09:27:03 33.494 29.350 30.982 1:33.826 17:03.981

11 09:28:36 33.400 29.270 18:37.098

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

12 09:30:09 30.841 1:33.146 20:10.244

- 09:31:50 34.091 29.368 37.749 Pit In 21:51.452

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:31 48.414 40.221 37.559 2:32.239 2:32.239

2 09:14:19 41.298 33.184 33.907 1:48.389 4:20.628

3 09:15:58 35.025 31.534 32.235 1:38.794 5:59.422

4 09:17:37 35.703 31.664 32.049 1:39.416 7:38.838

5 09:19:15 35.248 30.600 31.472 1:37.320 9:16.158

6 09:20:55 34.782 32.504 33.024 1:40.310 10:56.468

7 09:22:41 34.945 31.803 39.747 Pit In 12:42.963

8 09:26:19 2:32.651 32.360 32.546 3:37.557 16:20.520

9 09:27:55 34.236 17:56.504

10 09:29:40 30.397 40.331 Pit In 19:41.460

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:57 49.202 38.034 37.376 2:58.520 2:58.520

2 09:14:45 41.744 32.969 33.099 1:47.812 4:46.332

3 09:16:26 38.332 1:41.548 6:27.880

4 09:18:07 35.915 31.989 32.549 8:08.333

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

5 09:32:00 - - Pit In 22:01.380

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:47 48.304 36.712 35.105 2:48.456 2:48.456

2 09:14:26 38.550 29.789 30.542 1:38.881 4:27.337

3 09:16:04 39.405 28.647 30.280 1:38.332 6:05.669

4 09:17:37 34.232 28.190 30.637 1:33.059 7:38.728

5 09:19:06 32.106 28.015 29.012 1:29.133 9:07.861

6 09:20:35 31.377 27.991 29.607 1:28.975 10:36.836

7 09:22:04 31.567 27.821 12:05.187

8 09:23:32 31.664 27.550 29.149 1:28.363 13:33.550

9 09:25:01 31.726 28.031 29.214 1:28.971 15:02.521

10 09:26:31 32.217 30.043 1:29.737 16:32.258

11 09:28:00 32.116 27.670 29.587 1:29.373 18:01.631

12 09:29:36 28.554 36.021 Pit In 19:37.415

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:13:39 41.375 34.755 33.391 3:40.379 3:40.379

2 09:15:18 35.579 32.244 31.707 1:39.530 5:19.909

3 09:16:55 33.837 31.807 31.043 1:36.687 6:56.596

4 09:18:29 33.347 29.984 30.525 1:33.856 8:30.452

5 09:20:01 33.092 29.721 29.700 1:32.513 10:02.965

6 09:21:32 29.185 29.053 1:30.099 11:33.064

7 09:23:01 32.276 13:02.855

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

8 09:32:20 31.985 - - Pit In 22:21.042

- - - - - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:30 48.676 40.187 38.017 2:31.719 2:31.719

2 09:14:10 38.980 29.812 30.550 1:39.342 4:11.061

3 09:17:13 2:05.489 3:03.902 7:14.963

4 09:18:45 33.045 28.984 29.806 8:46.798

5 09:20:19 30.653 30.059 1:33.736 10:20.534
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Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 09:39

Start : 09:09, End : 09:29

6 09:22:01 33.336 29.116 39.439 Pit In 12:02.425

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:39 45.469 38.064 34.913 2:40.968 2:40.968

2 09:14:22 39.289 30.750 32.766 1:42.805 4:23.773

3 09:15:56 34.836 29.083 29.550 1:33.469 5:57.242

4 09:17:26 32.708 28.792 28.959 1:30.459 7:27.701

5 09:18:57 32.706 28.698 29.674 1:31.078 8:58.779

6 09:20:28 32.377 28.698 29.168 1:30.243 10:29.022

7 09:21:57 31.952 28.473 29.189 1:29.614 11:58.636

8 09:23:26 32.018 13:27.902

9 09:24:56 28.531 29.028 1:29.442 14:57.344

10 09:26:40 33.629 29.774 40.446 Pit In 16:41.193

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:45 50.969 43.784 39.477 2:46.860 2:46.860

2 09:14:40 41.826 36.936 35.631 1:54.393 4:41.253

3 09:16:24 38.970 31.561 33.341 1:43.872 6:25.125

4 09:18:04 37.004 31.460 32.378 1:40.842 8:05.967

5 09:19:42 9:43.849

6 09:21:30 35.843 32.030 40.037 Pit In 11:31.759

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:32 48.530 37.652 35.646 2:33.394 2:33.394

2 09:14:15 39.591 31.229 32.162 1:42.982 4:16.376

3 09:15:51 34.292 30.855 1:35.986 5:52.362

4 09:17:26 33.375 30.935 7:27.143

5 09:19:01 30.504 31.247 1:34.885 9:02.028

6 09:20:36 33.329 30.769 31.659 1:35.757 10:37.785

7 09:22:17 33.768 31.087 36.157 Pit In 12:18.797

- - - - - - -

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 09:12:32 45.012 35.863 35.718 2:33.027 2:33.027

2 09:14:19 39.632 33.694 34.195 1:47.521 4:20.548

3 09:16:02 37.130 32.607 33.691 1:43.428 6:03.976

4 09:17:44 32.567 33.210 1:41.821 7:45.797

5 09:19:27 36.092 32.793 33.409 1:42.294 9:28.091

6 09:21:09 36.408 33.247 33.145 1:42.800 11:10.891

7 09:22:52 36.478 32.912 33.222 1:42.612 12:53.503

8 09:24:36 36.484 34.253 33.516 1:44.253 14:37.756

9 09:26:19 36.732 33.112 32.990 1:42.834 16:20.590

10 09:28:01 36.628 32.550 33.033 1:42.211 18:02.801

11 09:29:44 36.356 32.556 33.464 1:42.376 19:45.177

Drapeau damier : 20:00.327

12 09:31:25 36.254 21:26.822

- 09:33:09 36.431 33.014 34.098 1:43.543 23:10.365

- - - - - - -
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Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 09:38

Start : 09:09, End : 09:29

1 0 30.068 13 0 27.026 13 0 27.057 13 0 1:24.151 1:24.151 -

2 18 30.614 7 64 27.477 10 18 27.976 7 18 1:26.128 1:26.220 0.092

3 7 31.131 8 18 27.538 5 7 28.440 7 7 1:27.492 1:28.262 0.770

4 64 31.209 12 25 27.898 7 25 28.484 6 64 1:27.649 1:28.351 0.702

5 25 31.549 6 7 27.921 11 93 28.860 8 25 1:27.931 1:27.999 0.068

6 79 31.861 6 93 28.388 8 64 28.963 7 93 1:29.131 1:29.266 0.135

7 93 31.883 9 28 28.456 9 79 29.040 7 79 1:29.376 1:29.791 0.415

8 28 32.572 7 79 28.475 7 28 29.079 8 28 1:30.107 1:30.688 0.581

9 91 33.024 5 91 28.804 3 91 29.609 3 91 1:31.437 1:31.835 0.398

10 888 33.134 5 33 29.037 12 33 30.447 11 33 1:32.752 1:33.117 0.365

11 33 33.268 12 6 30.116 2 888 30.839 3 888 1:34.444 1:34.781 0.337

12 35 34.228 10 35 30.372 9 35 31.376 9 35 1:35.976 1:35.984 0.008

13 9 34.703 3 888 30.471 4 14 31.627 3 6 1:37.264 1:40.000 2.736

14 121 34.871 5 14 30.916 3 61 31.845 3 14 1:37.590 1:38.396 0.806

15 14 35.047 4 121 31.145 5 121 31.866 5 121 1:37.882 1:37.882 -

16 6 35.081 3 61 31.371 3 6 32.067 2 61 1:38.303 1:40.453 2.150

17 61 35.087 5 9 31.528 3 9 32.332 3 9 1:38.563 1:38.563 -

18 895 36.044 4 895 32.520 12 895 32.871 12 895 1:41.435 1:41.645 0.210

19 27 40.783 3 27 34.374 3 27 37.308 2 27 1:52.465 1:52.477 0.012

20 31 - 0 31 - 0 31 - 0 31 - - -

21 21 - 0 21 - 0 21 - 0 21 - - -
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Grand Prix Camions de Nogaro 2019

21 - 23 June 2019

Superkart 250 Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

RANKING BY CATEGORY

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
ALL DETAILED RESULTS ON: www.its-results.com

Printed : 22/06/2019 09:47

Start : 09:09, End : 09:29

1 ANDERSON - VM RACING ELKMANN Peter DEU ANDERSON-VM 1 2T 30.068 27.026 27.057 1:24.151 13 - -

2 HEURTAUX SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON-DEA 2 2T 30.614 27.630 27.976 1:26.220 7 2.069 2.069

3 IMPULSIONKART BETHFORT Thierry FRA Gentleman PVP-PVP 3 2T 31.549 27.966 28.484 1:27.999 6 3.848 1.779

4 KARTING PARADISE ZULETA Jaime COL Gentleman MSKART-VM 4 2T 31.615 28.207 28.440 1:28.262 7 4.111 0.263

5 KARTING PARADISE GRENIER Christophe FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 5 2T 31.567 27.821 28.963 1:28.351 7 4.200 0.089

6 REDSPEED TEAM BJERGE Ingvar SWE Gentleman ANDERSON-FPE 6 2T 32.018 28.388 28.860 1:29.266 8 5.115 0.915

7 JPD MOTORSPORT DREDGE Jason GBR ANDERSON-PVP 7 2T 32.276 28.475 29.040 1:29.791 7 5.640 0.525

8 ERC RACING CONFALONIERI Eric FRA PVP-DEA 8 2T 33.133 28.476 29.079 1:30.688 8 6.537 0.897

9 JOLA COMPETITION LAMALLE Johan FRA MSKART-VM 9 2T 33.045 28.984 29.806 1:31.835 4 7.684 1.147

10 TEAM FLEURY FLEURY Marcel FRA Gentleman ANDERSON-DEA 10 2T 33.400 29.270 30.447 1:33.117 11 8.966 1.282

11 SPK RACING DOUVENOT Yann FRA PVP-VM 11 2T 34.236 30.372 31.376 1:35.984 9 11.833 2.867

12 KARTING PARADISE DIDIER Romane FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 12 2T 35.853 30.916 31.627 1:38.396 3 14.245 2.412

13 TEAM RS ROBBRECHT Emmanuel FRA PVP-ROTAX 13 2T 34.703 31.528 32.332 1:38.563 3 14.412 0.167

14 TEAM VINUALES VINUALES Emmanuel FRA MSKART-VM 14 2T 37.817 30.116 32.067 1:40.000 2 15.849 1.437

15 KARTING PARADISE FLEURY Marc FRA MSKART-VM 15 2T 35.915 31.989 32.549 1:40.453 4 16.302 0.453

16 SAN REMO AVS LECAMUS Hervé FRA Gentleman MSKART-VM 16 2T 40.783 34.374 37.320 1:52.477 3 28.326 12.024

17 TEAM OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA Mario CHE Gentleman MSKART-VM 17 2T - - - - 0 - -

18 AVIFLEX POWERFLUID UGO Laurent FRA PVP-FPE 18 2T - - - - 0 - -

1 KART PLAY LEGENDRE Teddy FRA MSKART-KTM 500 EXC-F 1 4T 33.375 30.471 30.935 1:34.781 4 - -

2 KART PLAY HERVE Joseph FRA Gentleman MSKART-KTM 500 EXC-F 2 4T 36.254 32.520 32.871 1:41.645 12 6.864 6.864

1 MRT PERFORMANCE MARLIERE Jean Pierre FRA Gentleman MSKART-RUBIG 1 Mono 34.871 31.145 31.866 1:37.882 5 - -
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